
Hallenspielplan  Erka-Sporthalle  ( 08029 )
Schulring
41812   Erkelenz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 19.08.2023 17:30 VE FrM TV Erkelenz 1860 TV Korschenbroich II 0:0

So. 03.12.2023 11:00

13:45

KL wJB

KL mJE

TV Erkelenz 1860

TV Erkelenz 1860 II

TV Korschenbroich

ATV Biesel

8:20

12:10

Sa. 09.12.2023 18:30 KL mJB TV Erkelenz 1860 TV Beckrath 0:0

So. 10.12.2023 11:00

12:15

13:30

14:45

KL wJE

KL mJF

KL mJD

KL mJD

TV Erkelenz 1860 (a.K.)

TV Erkelenz 1860

TV Erkelenz 1860 II

TV Erkelenz 1860

TV Beckrath

TV Beckrath

TV 1848 M'gladbach II

TV Beckrath (a.K.)

4:7

33:3

15:11

13:19

Sa. 20.01.2024 18:30 KL mJB TV Erkelenz 1860 ATV Biesel 24:26

So. 21.01.2024 11:00

12:15

13:30

14:45

16:00

17:30

KL wJE

KL mJE

KL mJE

KL mJF

KL mJC

KL wJB

TV Erkelenz 1860 (a.K.)

TV Erkelenz 1860 II

TV Erkelenz 1860

TV Erkelenz 1860

TV Erkelenz 1860

TV Erkelenz 1860

HSV Wegberg

TV 1848 M'gladbach II

TV Beckrath

HSV Wegberg

HSV Rheydt

TV 1848 M'gladbach

12:11

7:6

33:8

21:14

39:23

23:7

Sa. 09.03.2024 17:00 KL mJD TV Erkelenz 1860 II TV Erkelenz 1860 14:17

So. 10.03.2024 11:00

12:15

KL mJE

KL mJE

TV Erkelenz 1860 II

TV Erkelenz 1860

HSV Wegberg

HG Kaarst/Büttgen

15:21

32:12


